521 522
529
512511510 514 516 517 518
519 520 521
528525 532530
• Edge protectors, gaskets, drawer slides, struts and
other fittings for all your enclosure building needs
• Improve ingress protection with gasketing

Standard Pack Quantity (Pairs)
Slide Length (mm) Slide Extension (mm) Width (mm)
497899 250 168 35 6
497900 306 215 35 6
497901 350 255 35 6
497902 400 295 35 6
497903 450 330 35 6
497904 500 375 35 6
497905 557 415 35 6
497906 610 462 35 6
497907 660 494 35 4
497908 710 522 35 4
Part Number Dimensions (mm)
Standard Pack Quantity (Pairs)
Zinc Plated Steel Stainless Steel Slide Length (mm) Slide Extension (mm) Width (mm)
D2000250A 497889 250 250 45 6
D2000300A 497890 300 300 45 6
D2000350A 497891 350 350 45 6
D2000400A 497892 400 400 45 6
D2000450A 497893 450 450 45 6
D2000500A 497894 500 500 45 6
D2000550A 497895 550 550 45 6
D2000600A 497896 600 600 45 6
D2000650A 497897 650 650 45 4
D2000700A 497898 700 700 45 4
For drawings showing fixing positions, please visit our website or call our customer service team
DRAWER SLIDES, GAS STRUTS AND LID STAYS
STAINLESS
STEEL

Heavy Duty Lid Stays
SR5571
Steel/304 Stainless Steel
Body
Steel
Lid
Medium Duty Lid Stays
SR 5553
Steel - Zinc Plated Finish/304 Stainless Steel
Body
Lid
Steel Stainless Steel
Part Number
L (mm) Standard Pack Quantity
Left Hand Right Hand
27963135002E 27963135001E 135 20
27963202002E 27963202001E 202 20
27963292002E 27963292001E 292 20
Part Number
L (mm) Standard Pack Quantity
Left Hand Right Hand
27940135002E 27940135001E 135 20
27940202002E 27940202001E 202 20
27940292002E 27940292001E 292 20
•  Available in left or right-handed versions
•  Ideal for holding open lids, electric panel and inspection covers, etc.
•  Drilled for screws of Ø5mm
•  4mm Thick
•  Suitable for heavy duty applications
•  Ideal for heavy lids, electrical panels or machinery covers
DRAWER SLIDES, GAS STRUTS AND LID STAYS
Part Number
L (mm) Standard Pack Quantity
Left Hand Right Hand
07963135002E 07963135001E 135 50
07963202002E 07963202001E 202 50
07963292002E 07963292001E 292 50
Part Number
L (mm) Standard Pack Quantity
Left Hand Right Hand
07940135002E 07940135001E 135 50
07940202002E 07940202001E 202 50
07940292002E 07940292001E 292 50
STAINLESS
STEEL
STAINLESS
STEEL